Exported on Jan/09/2024 01:33 PM
MCA4J80-Nxxx 800Gb/s Twin-port OSFP to
2x400Gb/s OSFP InfiniBand ACC Product
Specifications
2
Table of Contents
Introduction..................................................................................... 3
Key Features..........................................................................................3

13
Ordering Information
Ordering PN Description
MCA4J80-N003 NVIDIA Active copper cable, IB twin port NDR, up to 800Gb/s, OSFP,
3m
MCA4J80-N004 NVIDIA Active copper cable, IB twin port NDR, up to 800Gb/s, OSFP,
4m
MCA4J80-N005 NVIDIA Active copper cable, IB twin port NDR, up to 800Gb/s, OSFP,
5m
MCA4J80-N003-FLT NVIDIA Active copper cable, IB twin port NDR, up to 800Gb/s, OSFP,
3m, flat top
MCA4J80-N003-FTF NVIDIA Active copper cable, IB twin port NDR, up to 800Gb/s, OSFP,
3m, flat to finned
14
Document Revision History
Revision Date Description of Changes